
男子シングルス

No. ｼｰﾄﾞ 氏 名

1 浅田

80

1 浅田

81

4 小林

81

1 浅田

81

5 本田

81

8 菊竹

82

8 菊竹

81

1 浅田

83

9 笹川

80

9 笹川

84

12 木河

83

9 笹川

82

14 田代

86

14 田代

98(5)

16 岩﨑

岩﨑 太亮 （ ・ ） 84

田口 慎太郎 （ ・ ） 1 浅田

83

17 金城

83

17 金城

80

20 鵜狩

80

17 金城

83

21 豊田

86

24 前山

83

24 前山

80

17 金城

84

25 福島

84

25 福島

86

27 太田

82

32 宮里

83

29 櫻木

84

32 宮里

吉岡 慶大 （ ・ ） 82

西山 依吹 （ ・ ） 32 宮里

80

《３位決定戦》

① 浅田 紘輔 本田 嵩稀 1 岩﨑 太亮 32 宮里 琉星

② 宮里 琉星 中西 恭平 2 吉岡 慶大 81

③ 笹川 祐輝 辻 陽平 3 弘中 陽都

④ 前山 佑太 古賀 聖也 4 上村 秀蔵

秋津小3

明治学園小4福岡
沖縄 潮平小4

大分 鶴見小3

・

相浦小2

・

9 笹川 祐輝

32 宮里 琉星

琉星

亮貴

周

太基

大生

秦地

良仁

亮太

仁星

晴哉

佑太

玄輝

修渡

興彦

朝夢

航

快

烈

祐輝

尚将

蒼空

瞭

真演

伊織

洸士郎

知恩

史哉

勇翔

シード 補欠

⑤

⑥

⑦

⑧

32 ② 宮里 （ 沖縄 ・とよみ小4 ）

31
熊本

下南小4 ）

30 今里 （ 長崎 ・戸町小3 ）

29 櫻木 （ 大分

）

28 糸山 （ 佐賀 ・諸富北小4 ）

27 太田 （ 長崎 ・

星峯東小3⑤～⑧ 福島 （ 鹿児島 ）

26 漢那 （ 沖縄 ・港川小4 ）

25

西陵小3 ）

24 ③～④ 前山 （ 佐賀 ・大山小4 ）

23 岩切 （ 鹿児島 ・

山香小4 ）

22 佐藤 （ 熊本 ・白山小3 ）

21 豊田 （ 大分 ・

小松台小4 ）

20 鵜狩 （ 鹿児島 ・伊集院小3 ）

19 東迫 （ 宮崎 ・

城西小4 ）

18 油布 （ 大分 ・西の台小4 ）

17 ⑤～⑧ 金城 （ 沖縄 ・

春日原小4 ）

16 ⑤～⑧

15 林 （ 福岡 ・

長与南小3 ）

14 田代 （ 佐賀 ・伊万里小4 ）

13 安藤 （ 長崎 ・大和

西池小2 ）

12 木河 （ 福岡 ・春日北小2 ）

11 古川 （ 宮崎 ・

伊集院小4 ）

10 熊部 （ 熊本 ・飽田西小4 ）

9 ③～④ 笹川 （ 鹿児島 ・

旭が丘小3 ）

8 ⑤～⑧ 菊竹 （ 福岡 ・舞松原小4 ）

7 大坪 （ 長崎 ・

潮見小4 ）

6 濱嵜 （ 大分 ・春日町小4 ）

5 本田 （ 宮崎 ・

画図小4 ）

4 小林 （ 福岡 ・新宮小3 ）

3 南 （ 熊本 ・

）

2 前田 （ 佐賀 ・東山代小4 ）

紘輔

2016九州小学生４年生テニス選手権大会
2016.5.04～07 大分スポーツ公園だいぎんテニスコート

所属

1 ① 浅田 （ 宮崎 ・学園木花台小4


